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Q2 Course attended:

Answered: 121 Skipped: 1

B.A. Programme

B.Com.
Programme

B.Com. Honours

M.A./M.Com.
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
B.A. Programme 4.96% 6
B.Com. Programme 18.18% 22
B.Com. Honours 21.49% 26
B.A. Honours 54.55% 66
M.A./M.Com. 0.83% 1
Total 121
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Q3 Year of Graduation:

Answered: 122 Skipped: 0

Before 2005

Between 2006 -
2008

Between 2009 -
2012

After 2012

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Before 2005 2.46% 3
Between 2006 - 2008 7.38% 9
Between 2009 - 2012 21.31% 26
After 2012 68.85% 84
Total 122
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Q4 Did you pursue higher
education/professional course after passing
out from the College?

Answered: 121

Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20%

40%

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 85.12% 103
No 14.88% 18

Total

121
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Q5 Your current status:

Answered: 120 Skipped: 2

I have a
full-time...

I have a
part-time job.

lam
self-employed

I am studying.

lam
unemployed.

I have joined
family...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

| have a full-time salary job. 53.33% 64
| have a part-time job. 2.50% 3
| am self-employed 5.00% 6
| am studying. 30.83% 37
| am unemployed. 1.67% 2

6.67% 8

| have joined family business.

Total
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Q6 How satisfied are you with the progress
you have made in your career?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 1

Extremely
satisfied

Very satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Not at
allsatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely satisfied 14.88% 18

Very satisfied 59.50% 72
Somewhat satisfied 24.79% 30
0.83% 1

Not at allsatisfied

Total 121
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Q7 How would you rate the effectiveness of
college in providing you with the following:

Answered: 120 Skipped: 2

Ability to
thinking...

Ability to
write well

Ability tolead
and be...

Ability to
cope with...

Ability to
make me a go...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6

Effective Somewhat effective Not effective
Ability to thinking critically 60.83% 33.33% 5.83%
73 40 7
Ability to write well 51.26% 41.18% 7.56%
61 49 9
Ability tolead and be aproductiveteam member 70.59% 21.85% 7.56%
84 26 9
Ability to use the computer 42.74% 35.90% 21.37%
50 42 25
Ability to cope with complex moral and ethical issues 67.23% 25.21% 7.56%
80 30 9
Ability to make me a good citizen 74.58% 19.49% 5.93%
88 23 7
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Ability to use
the computer

Total

120

119

119

117

119

118

SurveyMonkey

Weighted Average

1.45

1.40
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Q8 As a student in the College you received
various services from the college office.
Please rate the services listed below:

Answered: 120 Skipped: 2

Library
services

com pUter . _

Mentoring by
Teachers

Interaction
with...

Career
counseling/P...

Quality of
teaching
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Canteen
facility

Cultural
societies

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ | Very satisfactory ) Somewhat satisfactory [ Not at all satisfactory

Very satisfactory Somewhat satisfactory Not at all satisfactory Total

Library services 47.50% 45.83% 6.67%

57 55 8 120
Computer Lab 33.33% 54.17% 12.50%

40 65 15 120
Mentoring by Teachers 7417% 22.50% 3.33%

89 27 4 120
Interaction with administrative staff 21.01% 47.90% 31.09%

25 57 37 119
Career counseling/Placement 17.65% 47.06% 35.29%

21 56 42 119
Quality of teaching 67.23% 31.09% 1.68%

80 37 2 119
Canteen facility 30.83% 41.67% 27.50%

37 50 33 120
Cultural societies 58.33% 34.17% 7.50%

70 41 9 120
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Q9 In your opinion what percent of time
should a student spend on different
activities in college: (Total to be hundred)

Answered: 113 Skipped: 9

Class room
teaching

Tutorials

Sports

Co curricular
activities

Community
service

0 10 20 30 40 50
Answer Choices Average Number Total Number Responses
Class room teaching 42 4,746 113
Tutorials 15 1,586 107
Sports 14 1,495 109
Co curricular activities 20 2,236 113
Community service 12 1,237 106

Total Respondents: 113
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Q10 What suggestions would you like to
offer for improvement in the functioning of
the College?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 28
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